
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE  ENGINEER 

EDUCATION ENGINEERING  DEPARTMENT 

MOULVIBAZAR. 

Invitation For e-Tender (LTM) 
e-GP  Notice No.19/XEN/EED/MB/7016-TMED-V/E/2023-24                            Date:-21-12-2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Package  No. Name of Works 

 

Tender 

ID 

Last Date & 

Time of 

Selling 

Documents 

Last Date & 

Time of 

Submission 

Documents 

7016-TMED-

V/E-1 

Construction of Vertical Extension of Existing Academic 

Building (1st & 2nd Floor) Including Sanitary, Water 

Supply & Electrification Works at Darus Sunnah Islamia 

Alim Madrasa, Kulaura, Moulvibazar, 

 

924811 

 

08-01-2024 

16:00PM 

09-01-2024 

11:00AM 

7016-TMED-

V/E-2 

Construction of Vertical Extension of Existing Academic 

Building (1st & 2nd Floor) Including Sanitary, Water 

Supply & Electrification Works at Barahat Abu Shah 

Dakhil Madrasah, Sadar, Moulvibazar. 

 

924812 

 

08-01-2024 

16:00PM 

09-01-2024 

11:00AM 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be acceptable in the National e-GP Portal and no offline /hard copies 

will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National  e-GP system portal  

(http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National   e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online 

through any registered Bank’s branches.  Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System   

portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd) 
 

The  procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason what  so ever. 

 
 

                                                                                                                              

                                                                                                                         (Md. Shamsul Arefin Khan) 

                                                                                       Executive Engineer (C.C) 

                                                                                      Education Engineering Department 

                                                      Moulvibazar. 

                                                 Email: ee_mou@eedmoe.gov.bd 
 

 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd


 


