GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER EDUCATION ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT MOULVIBAZAR.

Invitation For e-Tender (LTM)

e-GP Notice No.19/XEN/EED/MB/7016-TMED-V/E/2023-24

Date:-21-12-2023

Package No.	Name of Works	Tender ID	Last Date & Time of	Last Date & Time of
			Selling	Submission
			Documents	Documents
7016-TMED-	Construction of Vertical Extension of Existing Academic		08-01-2024	09-01-2024
V/E-1	Building (1st & 2nd Floor) Including Sanitary, Water	924811	16:00PM	11:00AM
	Supply & Electrification Works at Darus Sunnah Islamia			
	Alim Madrasa, Kulaura, Moulvibazar,			
7016-TMED-	Construction of Vertical Extension of Existing Academic		08-01-2024	09-01-2024
V/E-2	Building (1st & 2nd Floor) Including Sanitary, Water	924812	16:00PM	11:00AM
	Supply & Electrification Works at Barahat Abu Shah			
	Dakhil Madrasah, Sadar, Moulvibazar.			

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be acceptable in the National e-GP Portal and no offline /hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank's branches. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)

The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason what so ever.

(Md. Shamsul Arefin Khan) Executive Engineer (C.C) Education Engineering Department Moulvibazar. Email: ee_mou@eedmoe.gov.bd